
Z:\Planning Commission\Meeting Schedules\PCDeadline and MeetingDates.2017.doc

PUBLIC NOTICE
PLANNING COMMISSION

2017
The Manheim Township Planning Commission will hold their regular meeting at 5:30
p.m. in the Meeting Room in the Township Building, 1840 Municipal Drive, Lancaster,
Pennsylvania, on the dates listed at the right below.  Listed at the left below are the dates
by which subdivision and/or land development plans must be submitted for action at each
of those meetings.

Plan Submission Dates Meeting Dates

Wednesday, December 28, 2016 Wednesday, January 18, 2017

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 Wednesday, February 15, 2017

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Wednesday, March 15, 2017

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 Wednesday, April 19, 2017

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Wednesday, June 21, 2017

Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Wednesday, July 19, 2017

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Wednesday, August 16, 2017

Wednesday, August 30, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Wednesday, October 18, 2017

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 Wednesday, November 15, 2017

Wednesday, November, 29, 2017 Wednesday, December 20, 2017

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 Wednesday, January 17, 2018


